ARYA COLLEGE, LUDHIANA.

Application from Employment in the College

(Temporary/Adhoc Basis)

TEACHING STAFF

Application for the post of

Serial No.

1. Name:

(In Capitals)
2. Father’s /Husband’ Name

3. Complete address for correspondence:

4, Permanent Address :

5. Phone No./ Mobile No. E-Mail :

6. Date of Birth :

Age: (Years) (Month) (Days)

7. Academic qualification : (Please attach attested copies of degrees/certificates etc.)

Examination Institution Year of Division or Subjects University

Passed where studied passing class with Studied
Percentage

8. Experience

Name of the Institution Period of Pay-scale Reason for

served with designation Service Leaving




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

(Please attach photo copies of the testimonials in support of your application)
Interest in co-curricular activities
Interest in Sports
Published work, if any
Minimum time required for joining, if selected

Any other information the applicant wishes to submit:

Two responsible persons, neither related to you, nor member of the college managing committee to

whom reference can be made about you :

1. Name 2. Name
Address Address
Phone No. Phone No.

List of enclosures:

(Please attach only attested copies. The original certificates are to be shown at the time of interview)

Declaration by the applicant

I hereby declare that all particulars furnished above are true.

Date:....ocooovviiiiiinnn. Signature of applicant

For Office Use Only

Receipt No.

Date:..ooovviiiiii

Signature of the Signature of the
Receipt Clerk Issuing authority

Certificates checked
Signature



